Mega Turn
S E R I E S
[ Vertical Turning Center ]
01
Shown with optional equipmentShown with optional equipment
The MEGA TURN series is excellent for turning of thin, large workpiece as
well as high efficiency heavy duty machining of large workpieces such as
those found in construction machinery and jet engine industries.

Shower coolant system ● ● ● ●
High-power coolant 520 W ● ● ● ●
High-power coolant 1.1 kW ○ ○ ○ ○
High pressure coolant system 1.5 MPa (218 PSI) ○ ○ ○ ○
SUPERFLOW coolant system ○ ○ ○ ○
Rear discharge chip conveyor (hinge) ○ ○ ○ ○
Rear discharge chip conveyor (ConSep2000WS) ○ ○ ○ ○
Chip conveyor (side discharge, hinge) ○ ○ ○ ○
Chip bucket ○ ○ ○ ○
● : Standard ○ : Option ― : N/A
23
Mega Turn series
■ Standard and Optional Equipment
900 900S 900M 900MS
Machine Work light ● ● ● ●
21”non-through hole with 3- jaw chuck NV-21C1515 ○ ○ ○ ○
24”non-through hole with 3- jaw chuck NV-24C1515 ○ ○ ○ ○
28”non-through hole with 3- jaw chuck NV-28C1515 ○ ○ ○ ○
32”non-through hole with 3- jaw chuck NV-32C1515 ○ ○ ○ ○
36”non-through hole with 3- jaw chuck NV-36C1515 ○ ○ ○ ○
24" with 3-jaw scroll chuck ○ ○ ○ ○
32" with 3-jaw scroll chuck ○ ○ ○ ○
36" with 3-jaw scroll chuck ○ ○ ○ ○
24" with 4-jaw independent chuck ○ ○ ○ ○